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TEAM NAME
CRANDALL
SA ALAMO HEIGHTS
LUCAS LOVEIOY
KATY JORDAN
MARBLE FALLS
LAMAR FULSHEAR
SHARYLAND PIONEER
LUBBOCK COOPER
LAKE DALLAS
MONTGOMERY LAKE CREEK
BOERNE CHAMPION
PROSPER ROCK HILL
HALLSVILLE
FRISCO MEMORIAL
JACKSONVILLE
MONTGOMERY
DAYTON
PORT NECHES-GROVES
SANTE FE
WHITEHOUSE

UIL Spirit State Championships - STATE CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND

CITYy
Crandall
San Antonio
Allen
Fulshear
Marble Falls
Fulshear
Mission
Lubbock
Corinth
Montgomery
Boerne
Prosper
Hallsville
Frsico
Jacksonville
Montgomery
Dayton
Port Neches
Santa Fe
Whitehouse

January 13, 2022

5A D2
AVERAGE AVERAGE
Fight Song/Band Ch Crowd Leading
45.70 49.60
44.35 48.85
44.45 48.50
43.60 47.85
41.90 47.40
43.40 45.45
42.10 46.15
42.15 44 .95
42.05 45.00
39.35 45.25
37.60 46.35
38.95 44,75
38.10 45.40
36.90 46.25
39.00 43.50
39.00 45.80
36.30 44.35
35.70 42.35
38.15 39.75
39.40 43.90

suB
TOTAL
95.30
93.20
92.95
91.45
89.30
88.85
88.25
87.10
87.05
84.60
83.95
83.70
83.50
83.15
82.50
84.80
80.65
78.05
77.90
83.30

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
3.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
7.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE

95.30
93.20
92.95
91.45
89.30
88.85
88.25
87.10
87.05
84.60
83.95
83.70
83.50
83.15
82.50
81.80
80.65
78.05
77.90
76.30



